
2024 Daemen University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of May 7, 2025)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 3-10-2 1-6-1 2-4-1 0-0
Conference 0-7-1 0-4 0-3-1 0-0
Non-Conference 3-3-1 1-2-1 2-1 0-0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/05/2024 MALONE L 0-2 89
09/07/2024 WALSH W 2-1 74
09/11/2024 at  Lock Haven W 2-1 315
09/15/2024 SAINT MICHAEL'S T 0-0 83
9/18/2024 at  Goldey-Beacom W 3-1 70
09/21/2024 at  Staten Island L 2-3 100

9/28/2024
at  St. Thomas
Aquinas T 0-0 75

10/02/2024 ROBERTS WESLEYAN L 1-2 82
10/5/2024 at  Molloy L 0-2 135
10/12/2024 DIST. COLUMBIA L 1-2 81
10/15/2024 at  St. Anselm L 0-2 75
10/19/2024 at  Queens (NY) L 0-2 124
10/26/2024 MERCY L 0-4 42
10/30/2024 FRANKLIN PIERCE L 0-1 29
11/02/2024 D'YOUVILLE L 1-3 98

Team Statistics DAEMEN OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 12-122 26-272
    Goals Per Game 0.80 1.73
    Shot Pct. 0.098 0.096
    Shots on Goal-Att. 58-122 119-272
    SOG Pct. 0.475 0.438
    Shots/Game 8.1 18.1
CORNER KICKS 43 104
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 1-4
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 37 31
    Red Cards 2 2
ATTENDANCE
    Total 578 894
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8/72 7/127
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
9 Montero Guerrero, Dennis 12 4 0 8 16 0.250 7 0.438 1-0 1 0-0
10 Baitiche, Rayane 15 3 1 7 24 0.125 12 0.500 2-0 0 1-1
11 Perez, Emmanuel 15 2 2 6 10 0.200 6 0.600 2-0 1 0-0
27 Jaramillo, Fabrizzio 15 2 0 4 10 0.200 7 0.700 0-0 0 0-0
8 François, Gaëtan 13 0 2 2 13 0.000 8 0.615 4-1 0 0-0
7 Noel, Larry 9 1 0 2 10 0.100 3 0.300 1-0 0 0-0
23 Ozleplebici, Selim 15 0 1 1 3 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
15 Ranieri, Vincent 11 0 1 1 7 0.000 1 0.143 4-0 0 0-0
5 Tejeda-Moreno, Juan 13 0 1 1 2 0.000 0 0.000 4-0 0 0-0
29 Tilo, Jean 11 0 1 1 3 0.000 3 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
1 Bustamante, Arturo 14 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0
14 Choi, Joshua 13 0 0 0 3 0.000 1 0.333 3-0 0 0-0
12 Elie, Niko 9 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
32 Galindo, Miguel 13 0 0 0 6 0.000 4 0.667 2-0 0 0-0
30 Hockridge, Colin 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
25 Hyett, Alfie 4 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 1-0 0 0-0
13 Jankovic, Stefan 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
2 Kron, Calvin 15 0 0 0 3 0.000 1 0.333 3-0 0 0-0
17 Matsoso, Mo 9 0 0 0 3 0.000 1 0.333 0-0 0 0-0
26 Mueller, Will 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
21 Panunto, Marco 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
22 Rajamohan, Ajan 13 0 0 0 2 0.000 0 0.000 4-1 0 0-0
3 Rajamohan, Sujan 15 0 0 0 4 0.000 3 0.750 1-0 0 0-0
4 Smith, Nolan 7 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0

Total 15 12 9 33 122 0.098 58 0.475 37-2 2 1-1
Opponent 15 26 19 71 272 0.096 119 0.438 31-2 10 1-4

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
1 Bustamante, Arturo 14 1260:00 24 1.71 92 0.793 3-9-2 2/0
30 Hockridge, Colin 1 90:00 2 2.00 2 0.500 0-1-0 0/0

Total 15 1350:00 26 1.73 94 0.783 3-10-2 2
Opponents 15 1350:00 12 0.80 44 0.786 -- 8

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Daemen 6 6 12
Opponents 8 18 26

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Daemen 53 69 122
Opponents 128 144 272

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Daemen 54 40 94
Opponents 23 23 46

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Daemen 21 22 43
Opponents 47 57 104

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd Total
Daemen 91 109 200
Opponents 102 95 197


